IN-0005794

WE ARE GRADIENT

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/30/2022 08:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME PO: Invoice Date:
12/01/2022 08:00 AM | EVENT Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
12/02/2022 09:00 AM | CLIENT TO RETURN  The Ebell
743 S Lucerne Blvd, Los Angeles, CA Salesperson: California Villanueva
90005 Bustamante
POINT OF CONTACT: LENA
212.997.9742
Description Qtty Price Total
General
- - Sofas - Beverly Hills - Blush W/ Gold Legs 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
e 72"W x 36'L x 33"H
Coffee Tables - New York - Diamond Chrome 6 $260.00 T $1,560.00
40"W x 40"L x 16"H
Coffee Tables - Frankfurt - Glass Top W/ Chrome Frame 6 $270.00 T $1,620.00
X 1 434l 0 W4380 011840 { H
Coffee Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00
Glass Top
35"Diam x 16"H
Accent Table - Dubai - White 12 $125.00 T $1,500.00
18"W x 18"L x 23'H
Accent Table - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White 6 $100.00 T $600.00
Glass Top
18"Diam x 19" 1/2H
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 200 $25.00 T $5,000.00
18" X 21" X 32'H
Total General $13,180.00
ADDITION(S)
el Sofas - Brussels - Powder Blue W/ Brass Legs 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
‘ — 92"W x 36L x 35'H
Pmm—
e e Sofas - Beverly Hills - Taupe W/ Silver Legs 6 $350.00 T $2,100.00
u 72'Wx 36'L x 33'H
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Description
Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -

» Right
9'W x 45'D x 27"H
Barback - Palermo - Metal
7'3"W x 2'1"L x 9'2"H - Color Upon Request thd
Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts
5'W x 18"L x 8'H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts
Available
Stand Up Tables - Palermo - Glass Top W/ Wooden
Legs 20"
20"W x 20"L x 38"H - Frame Color Upon Request

[T I Stand Up Tables - Ibiza - White Marble Round
’ ) 364l 0 aDEm X 3141 0 a8 0 H

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top
2940 0 Diam41al B H

Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

In order to secure your event date and items a deposit $1,500 [NOT
refundable but will go towards your invoice] is required. Otherwise, your
items and your event date will be release. And thereall X rso guarantee
that the items will be available for your event.

We are missing Labor costs (which will
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Qtty Price

2 $350.00
6 $260.00
5 $250.00
4 $125.00
12 $150.00
10 $150.00

Total ADDITION(S)

1 $0.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$700.00

$1,560.00

$1,250.00

$500.00

$1,800.00

$1,500.00

$10,810.00

$0.00

$23,990.00
$0.00
$2,279.05
($0.00)
$26,269.05
($0.00)
$26,269.05
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